DecoLumı
D E C O L U M I  L I G H T I N G  T E C H N O L O G I E S
FLATTY DS Item Code PNL52
FLATTY DS SURFACE LED PANEL
DESCRIPTION
FLATTY LED luminaire product series have metal sheet body with electrostatic
powder painted which allows wide application areas in lighting projects. It can
also be selected as IP40, IP44 and IP54 protection rate upon request.

PRODUCT SELECTION
ORDER CODE POWER
(W)
LUMEN
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
(Ra)
BODY
FORM
BODY
COLOUR IP MOUNTING CONTROL
TYPE
WxL
(mm)
H
(mm)
PNL52.02.1.1.30S21SW 20W 2200 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 370X370 80
PNL52.02.1.1.40S21SW 20W 2200 4000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 370X370 80
PNL52.02.1.1.30S21DA 20W 2200 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP40 SURFACE DALI 370X370 80
PNL52.02.1.1.40S21DA 20W 2200 4000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP40 SURFACE DALI 370X370 80
PNL52.02.1.2.30S21SW 30W 3300 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 370X370 80
PNL52.02.1.2.40S21SW 30W 3300 4000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP40 SURFACE ON-OFF 370X370 80
PNL52.02.1.2.30S21DA 30W 3300 3000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP40 SURFACE DALI 370X370 80
PNL52.02.1.2.40S21DA 30W 3300 4000K >80 SQUARE WHITE IP40 SURFACE DALI 370X370 80